
Bezirk Alb 2015/16

Jungen U18 Kreisliga Gruppe 1 Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

30.01.2016
 

13:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
15:05 h/v
 
15:05 h/v
 
15:45 h/v
 
15:45 h/v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TSV Burladingen II
Halle: Turn- und Festhall...
SV Wendelsheim
Halle: Schulturnhalle See...
TSV Burladingen III
Halle: Turn- und Festhall...
TSV Burladingen II
Halle: Turn- und Festhall...
SV Seebronn
Halle: Schulturnhalle See...
TSV Burladingen III
Halle: Turn- und Festhall...
TSV Burladingen II
Halle: Turn- und Festhall...
SV Wendelsheim
Halle: Schulturnhalle See...
SV Seebronn
Halle: Schulturnhalle See...

TSV Burladingen III
 
TTC Stein II
 
SV Weilheim II
 
TSG Bodelshausen
 
TTC Grosselfingen
 
TSG Bodelshausen
 
SV Weilheim II
 
TTC Grosselfingen
 
TTC Stein II
 

6:0
 

2:6
 

6:2
 

6:0
 

3:6
 

6:3
 

6:0
 

4:6
 

6:3
 

Sa.
 

20.02.2016
 

13:00 h
 
13:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h/v
 
15:30 h/v
 
15:30 h
 
15:30 h
 
15:30 h
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TSG Bodelshausen
Halle: TSG-Turnhalle Bode...
TV Rottenburg III
Halle: Kreuzerfeldsportha...
TSG Bodelshausen
Halle: TSG-Turnhalle Bode...
SV Weilheim II
Halle: TSG-Turnhalle Bode...
TTC Ergenzingen II
Halle: Kreuzerfeldsportha...
TTC Ergenzingen II
Halle: Kreuzerfeldsportha...
TV Rottenburg III
Halle: Kreuzerfeldsportha...
TSG Bodelshausen
Halle: TSG-Turnhalle Bode...
TV Rottenburg III
Halle: Kreuzerfeldsportha...
SV Weilheim II
Halle: TSG-Turnhalle Bode...

SV Weilheim II
 
TTC Ergenzingen II
 
SV Wendelsheim
 
SV Seebronn
 
TSV Burladingen III
 
TSV Burladingen II
 
TSV Burladingen II
 
SV Seebronn
 
TSV Burladingen III
 
SV Wendelsheim
 

6:1
 

1:6
 

6:4
 

1:6
 

6:0 NA
 

6:1
 

5:5
 

1:6
 

6:0 NA
 

0:6
 

Sa.
 

27.02.2016
 

13:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
15:20 h/v
 

 
 
 

TTC Stein II
Halle: Auchterthalle Stein
TTC Stein II
Halle: Auchterthalle Stein
TTC Grosselfingen
Halle: Auchterthalle Stein

TTC Grosselfingen
 
TSG Bodelshausen
 
TSG Bodelshausen
 

6:0
 

6:3
 

6:1
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Bezirk Alb 2015/16

Jungen U18 Kreisliga Gruppe 1 Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

05.03.2016
 

14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
15:30 h
 
15:30 h
 
16:00 h/v
 
16:00 h/v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Weilheim II
Halle: Rammerthalle Weilheim
TSG Bodelshausen
Halle: Rammerthalle Weilheim
SV Seebronn
Halle: Schulturnhalle See...
TSV Burladingen III
Halle: Turn- und Festhall...
TSV Burladingen II
Halle: Turn- und Festhall...
TSG Bodelshausen
Halle: Rammerthalle Weilheim
SV Weilheim II
Halle: Rammerthalle Weilheim
TSV Burladingen II
Halle: Turn- und Festhall...
TSV Burladingen III
Halle: Turn- und Festhall...

TTC Ergenzingen II
 
TV Rottenburg III
 
SV Wendelsheim
 
TTC Stein II
 
TTC Grosselfingen
 
TTC Ergenzingen II
 
TV Rottenburg III
 
TTC Stein II
 
TTC Grosselfingen
 

0:6
 

5:5
 

6:2
 

2:6
 

6:4
 

1:6
 

2:5
 

6:3
 

0:6
 

Sa.
 

19.03.2016
 

14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
15:05 h/v
 
15:30 h
 

 
 
 
 

TTC Ergenzingen II
Halle: Breitwiesen-Halle ...
TV Rottenburg III
Halle: Breitwiesen-Halle ...
TTC Ergenzingen II
Halle: Breitwiesen-Halle ...
TV Rottenburg III
Halle: Breitwiesen-Halle ...

SV Wendelsheim
 
SV Seebronn
 
SV Seebronn
 
SV Wendelsheim
 

6:2
 

0:6
 

6:0
 

0:6
 

Fr.
 

08.04.2016
 

18:30 h/v
 

 TTC Grosselfingen
Halle: Schulturnhalle Gro...

SV Weilheim II
 

6:2
 

Fr.
 

15.04.2016
 

18:30 h/v
 

 TTC Stein II
Halle: Auchterthalle Stein

SV Weilheim II
 

6:0
 

Sa.
 

16.04.2016
 

14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
14:00 h
 
15:00 h/v
 
15:00 h/v
 
15:30 h
 
15:30 h
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Wendelsheim
Halle: Schulturnhalle Rem...
SV Seebronn
Halle: Schulturnhalle Rem...
TTC Stein II
Halle: Schulturnhalle Gro...
TTC Grosselfingen
Halle: Schulturnhalle Gro...
SV Seebronn
Halle: Schulturnhalle Rem...
SV Wendelsheim
Halle: Schulturnhalle Rem...
TTC Grosselfingen
Halle: Schulturnhalle Gro...
TTC Stein II
Halle: Schulturnhalle Gro...

TSV Burladingen II
 
TSV Burladingen III
 
TV Rottenburg III
 
TTC Ergenzingen II
 
TSV Burladingen II
 
TSV Burladingen III
 
TV Rottenburg III
 
TTC Ergenzingen II
 

0:6
 

6:1
 

6:3
 

1:6
 

2:6
 

3:6
 

6:3
 

4:6
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